
Régionale MD
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Jean-Baptiste CARPENTIER
Pass' Compétition
Omloop : Violet Long
Afstand : 5780m (Hoogteverschil 33m)
Tijd : 1:06:36 (11'31"/km)

19/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Claude FLAMENT 0:39:56
2. Pascal VIDAL 0:42:46
3. Raphael BRIGAND 0:43:21

1. 33 00:05:31 388m 14'13"/km
2. 32 00:01:29 00:07:00 167m 8'53"/km
3. 38 00:02:28 00:09:28 262m 9'25"/km
4. 44 00:06:57 00:16:25 538m 12'55"/km
5. 37 00:01:37 00:18:02 121m 13'22"/km
6. 31 00:05:20 00:23:22 426m 12'31"/km
7. 36 00:01:51 00:25:13 144m 12'51"/km
8. 47 00:06:53 00:32:06 578m 11'55"/km
9. 48 00:02:25 00:34:31 197m 12'16"/km

10. 175 00:04:20 00:38:51 350m 12'23"/km
11. 50 00:01:23 00:40:14 137m 10'06"/km
12. 176 00:01:32 00:41:46 152m 10'05"/km
13. 47 00:03:27 00:45:13 315m 10'57"/km
14. 49 00:09:12 00:54:25 703m 13'05"/km
15. 177 00:02:18 00:56:43 205m 11'13"/km
16. 179 00:01:12 00:57:55 105m 11'26"/km
17. 178 00:04:18 01:02:13 384m 11'12"/km
18. 255 00:03:31 01:05:44 369m 9'32"/km
19. 999 00:00:52 01:06:36 120m 7'13"/km
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